PHODOC	04318	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	600340991546	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	2020 FEB 21 AM 9: 20 SECRETARY LISTATE TALLAHASSECTEDRID	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
	NAR 2. 7 2020	

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

. ,

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000

REFERENCE : 179864

AUTHORIZATION :

7393609 ATELA COST LIMIT : \$ 35.00

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

- ORDER DATE : February 13, 2020
- ORDER TIME : 10:05 AM
- ORDER NO. : 179864-265

CUSTOMER NO: 7393609

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: DSCM INC.

XX CORPORATE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

XXXX AMENDMENT

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

____ CERTIFIED COPY

XX ____ PLAIN STAMPED COPY _ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Kadesha Roberson -- EXT# 62980

EXAMINER :

PROFIT CORPORATION APPLICATION BY FOREIGN PROFIT CORPORATION TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

(Pursuant to s. 607.1504, F.S.)

SECTION 1 (1-3 MUST BE COMPLETED)

F14000004318

(Document number of corporation (if known)

DSCM INC.

(Name of corporation as it appears on the records of the Department of State)

DELAWARE

3 10/10/2014

(Incorporated under laws of)

(Date authorized to do business in Florida)

SECTION II

(4-7 COMPLETE ONLY THE APPLICABLE CHANGES)

4. If the amendment changes the name of the corporation, when was the change effected under the laws of its jurisdiction of incorporation? <u>1/31/2020</u>

ADVANTIS CLAIMS, INC.

(Name of corporation after the amendment, adding suffix "corporation," "company," or "incorporated," or appropriate abbreviation, if not contained in new name of the corporation)

(If new name is unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)

6. If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration.

	(New duration)		Λ‼Λ	SECRETARY
If the amendment changes the jur	isdiction of incorporation, indicate new jurisdiction.		SS	•
	CALIFORNIA		(n) (1)	
			- co	
	(New jurisdiction)			9
	(New jurisdiction)			9:20
	d/or registered office address in Florida, enter the n	ame of the		9:20
	d/or registered office address in Florida, enter the n	ame of the		9: 20
	d/or registered office address in Florida, enter the n	ame of the		9: 20
v registered agent and/or the new	d/or registered office address in Florida, enter the n	ame of the	ROT	9: 20
w registered agent and/or the new	d/or registered office address in Florida, enter the n	ame of the	200 0	9: 20
w registered agent and/or the new	<u>d/or registered office address in Florida, enter the n</u> v registered office address:	<u>ame of the</u>	RO	9: 20

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

9. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 607.1504 (4), indicate that change:

Title/ Capacity	Name	Address	Type of Action
			Add
			🗖 Add
			CRemove
			Add CRETTER 21 AM 9:20
	- <u>,</u>	····	🗆 🗆 Add
			Remove
^{10.} , Attached is 90 days pric having cust		ar import, evidencing the amendm the Department of State, by the Se risdiction under the laws of which which the second s	nands
Jennifer E. Bai		Secretary	
[]	vned or printed name of person signing) (Title of	nerson signing)

FILING FEE \$35.00

A0838242

ARTICLES OF INCORPOR WITH STATEMENT OF CONVERSION

Secretary of State of Califor

JAN 31 2020 2CC

ARTICLE I

The name of the corporation is Advantis Claims, Inc. (the "Corporation").

ARTICLE II

The purpose of the Corporation is to engage in any lawful act or activity for which a corporation may be organized under the General Corporation Law of California other than the banking business, the trust company business, or the practice of a profession permitted to be incorporated by the California Corporations Code.

ARTICLE III

The Corporation is authorized to issue only one class of shares, and the total number of shares that the Corporation is authorized to issue is One Thousand (1,000) shares of Common Stock, each with a par value of \$0.01 per share.

ARTICLE IV

The name of the converting Delaware corporation is DSCM Inc. (the "Converting Entity"). The Converting Entity's California Secretary of State file number is C3717283 and the name under which the Converting Entity is doing business in California is: DSCM Inc., DBA DSCM Claims Inc. The Converting Entity is authorized to effect the conversion by the laws under which it is formed, and it has approved a plan of conversion or other instrument to effect the conversion as required by the laws under which it is formed. The conversion has been approved by the number or percentage of applicable holders of interest of the Converting Entity as is required by the laws under which it is formed.

ARTICLE V

The initial street address of the Corporation is:

1301 Dove Street, Suite 200, Newport Beach, CA 92660

ARTICLE VI

The initial mailing address of the Corporation is:

701 B Street, 6th Floor, San Diego, CA 92101

A0838242

ARTICLE VII

The name of the Corporation's initial agent for service of process is:

Corporation Service Company Which Will Do Business In California As CSC-Lawyers Incorporating Service

ARTICLE VIII

Section 1. The liability of the directors of the Corporation for monetary damages shall be eliminated to the fullest extent permissible under California law.

Section 2. The Corporation is authorized to provide indemnification of agents (as defined in Section 317 of the California Corporations Code) through bylaw provisions, agreements with the agents, vote of shareholders or disinterested directors, or otherwise, in excess of the indemnification otherwise permitted by Section 317 of the California Corporations Code, subject only to the limits set forth in Section 204 of the California Corporations Code with respect to actions for breach of duty to the Corporation or its shareholders. The Corporation is further authorized to provide insurance for agents as set forth in Section 317 of the California Corporation of the shares of the company issuing the insurance policy, the company and/or the policy must meet one of the two sets of conditions set forth in Section 317, as amended.

Section 3. Any repeal or modification of the foregoing provisions of this Article VIII by the shareholders of this Corporation shall not adversely affect any right or protection of an agent of this Corporation existing at the time of such repeal or modification.

A0838242

l declare I am the person who executed this instrument, which execution is my act and deed.

Date: January 31, 2020

.

•

.

.

20. Brumany

Jennifer E. Baumann, Incorporator

· ·

•

.

.

.

.

I hereby certify that the foregoing transcript of ______ page(s) is a full, true and correct copy of the original record in the custody of the California Secretary of State's office.

FEB 2 1 2020 (H Date:_ alyshall ALEX PADILLA, Secretary of State